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Rank Bib. Name Club 1.kolo Rank 2.kolo Rank 3.kolo Rank Time Gap

  St do 1400ccm  

1 1 KAPAL Václav PROFI RACING 2:43.87 (1) 2:45.02 (1) 5:28.89

2 55 ŽEŽULKA Mirek PROFI RACING 2:46.17 (2) 2:45.16 (2) 2:44.24 (2) 5:29.40 0.51

3 25 BENDA Filip - 2:50.54 (3) 2:45.64 (3) 2:44.13 (1) 5:29.77 0.88

4 15 MAZÁNEK Václav - 2:52.65 (4) 2:50.65 (4) 2:50.84 (3) 5:41.49 12.60

5 16 SMRŹ Marin Yabancars 2:59.55 (5) 2:57.90 (5) 5:57.45 28.56

DNS - 3.kolo

1 KAPAL Václav PROFI RACING 2:43.87 (1) 2:45.02 (1)

16 SMRŹ Marin Yabancars 2:59.55 (5) 2:57.90 (5)

  St do 1600ccm  

1 101 KUBÍČEK Pavel 2K 2:42.53 (1) 2:44.40 (1) 5:26.93

2 105 CIKÁN Radek RC Autoškola 2:48.71 (2) 2:47.90 (2) 5:36.61 9.68

3 133 KVASNIČKA VladimírFalco Motorsport 2:48.94 (3) 2:51.21 (3) 5:40.15 13.22

4 111 KALISTA Jan MH Honda Racing 2:50.79 (4) 2:52.11 (4) 5:42.90 15.97

5 112 KALISTA Martin MH Honda Racing 2:55.73 (5) 2:55.08 (5) 5:50.81 23.88

6 137 IŠTVÁN Ivan 3T 3:34.63 (6) 3:28.25 (6) 7:02.88 1:35.95

DNS - 3.kolo

101 KUBÍČEK Pavel 2K 2:42.53 (1) 2:44.40 (1)

105 CIKÁN Radek RC Autoškola 2:48.71 (2) 2:47.90 (2)

111 KALISTA Jan MH Honda Racing 2:50.79 (4) 2:52.11 (4)

112 KALISTA Martin MH Honda Racing 2:55.73 (5) 2:55.08 (5)

133 KVASNIČKA VladimírFalco Motorsport 2:48.94 (3) 2:51.21 (3)

137 IŠTVÁN Ivan 3T 3:34.63 (6) 3:28.25 (6)

  St do 2000ccm  

1 333 PRIBULA Mirek AUTO MITO 2:42.00 (1) 2:40.92 (1) 5:22.92

2 324 DUDEŠEK Jiří VRT Team 2:45.26 (2) 2:44.30 (2) 5:29.56 6.64

3 303 KLÁN Jiří - 2:48.50 (3) 2:50.35 (3) 5:38.85 15.93

4 317 DVOŘÁK Václav Hondatech 2:53.88 (4) 2:52.07 (4) 5:45.95 23.03

5 336 PLECHATÝ Tomáš garage team 2:56.74 (5) 2:55.82 (5) 5:52.56 29.64

6 301 NACHTAMANN Václav- 3:20.74 (9) 2:56.65 (6) 2:57.13 (1) 5:53.78 30.86

7 340 LÉGR Gerhart garage team 3:03.12 (7) 3:01.57 (7) 6:04.69 41.77

8 304 FRÝDL Milan Opel Racing 3:07.19 (8) 3:07.38 (8) 3:07.78 (2) 6:14.57 51.65

DNS - 2.kolo

323 PILNÍK Tomáš A JETO Motorsport 2:56.95 (6)

DNS - 3.kolo

303 KLÁN Jiří - 2:48.50 (3) 2:50.35 (3)

317 DVOŘÁK Václav Hondatech 2:53.88 (4) 2:52.07 (4)

323 PILNÍK Tomáš A JETO Motorsport 2:56.95 (6)

324 DUDEŠEK Jiří VRT Team 2:45.26 (2) 2:44.30 (2)

333 PRIBULA Mirek AUTO MITO 2:42.00 (1) 2:40.92 (1)

336 PLECHATÝ Tomáš garage team 2:56.74 (5) 2:55.82 (5)

340 LÉGR Gerhart garage team 3:03.12 (7) 3:01.57 (7)

  Škoda cup  

1 42 JÍCHA Pavel Jicha team 3:12.96 (1) 3:11.59 (1) 6:24.55

2 39 KLÍMA Tomáš PedoBear Scene 3:23.00 (2) 3:20.89 (2) 6:43.89 19.34

3 46 KLOKOČNÍK Petr Klub v AČR 3:47.10 (5) 3:24.04 (3) 3:23.20 (1) 6:47.24 22.69

4 44 ANDRLE Ludvík Automotosport OSEK 3:34.14 (4) 3:29.91 (4) 7:04.05 39.50

5 45 KLOKOČNÍK TomášAA Asistant Servis 3:27.28 (3) 3:43.63 (5) 3:40.41 (2) 7:07.69 43.14

DNS - 3.kolo

39 KLÍMA Tomáš PedoBear Scene 3:23.00 (2) 3:20.89 (2)

42 JÍCHA Pavel Jicha team 3:12.96 (1) 3:11.59 (1)

44 ANDRLE Ludvík Automotosport OSEK 3:34.14 (4) 3:29.91 (4)

  St + 2000ccm bez omezení  

1 353 MIHALÍK Daniel PROFI RACING 2:32.60 (1) 2:30.21 (1) 2:30.22 (1) 5:00.43

2 709 VÁVRA Jan (Čajíček)- 2:32.65 (2) 2:30.53 (2) 2:30.33 (2) 5:00.86 0.43

3 398 MAŘÍK Michal - 2:38.21 (3) 2:36.89 (3) 2:36.12 (3) 5:13.01 12.58

4 365 SZMUDA Pavel PS Racing 2:56.23 (5) 2:50.88 (4) 5:47.11 46.68

5 399 HYNKOVÁ KristýnaPTM motorsport 3:11.96 (6) 3:10.38 (5) 6:22.34 1:21.91

6 362 HŘAVA Jaroslav Kroubang Racing 3:23.53 (7) 3:34.41 (6) 6:57.94 1:57.51

DNS - 2.kolo

358 VALÁŠEK Václav - 2:43.26 (4)

DNS - 3.kolo

358 VALÁŠEK Václav - 2:43.26 (4)

362 HŘAVA Jaroslav Kroubang Racing 3:23.53 (7) 3:34.41 (6)

365 SZMUDA Pavel PS Racing 2:56.23 (5) 2:50.88 (4)

399 HYNKOVÁ KristýnaPTM motorsport 3:11.96 (6) 3:10.38 (5)

  H do 1400ccm  

1 54 BAŽATA Jiří Chodovar 2:47.35 (1) 2:49.03 (1) 5:36.38

2 53 VÁCLAVÍK Petr Historic Team Slaný 2:50.72 (2) 2:50.41 (2) 5:41.13 4.75

3 62 PLEVKA Jiří Chodovar 2:57.36 (3) 2:55.68 (3) 5:53.04 16.66

Rank Bib. Name Club 1.kolo Rank 2.kolo Rank 3.kolo Rank Time Gap

DNS - 3.kolo

53 VÁCLAVÍK Petr Historic Team Slaný 2:50.72 (2) 2:50.41 (2)

54 BAŽATA Jiří Chodovar 2:47.35 (1) 2:49.03 (1)

62 PLEVKA Jiří Chodovar 2:57.36 (3) 2:55.68 (3)

  H do 1600ccm  

1 164 PLUHAŘ Jindřich Kroubang Racing 2:44.42 (1) 2:44.42 (1) 5:28.84

2 156 ANDRYS František AS SYCHROV racing 2:57.90 (2) 2:54.15 (2) 5:52.05 23.21

3 173 HOMOLA Matyáš - 3:14.93 (3) 3:14.27 (3) 6:29.20 1:00.36

DNS - 3.kolo

156 ANDRYS František AS SYCHROV racing 2:57.90 (2) 2:54.15 (2)

164 PLUHAŘ Jindřich Kroubang Racing 2:44.42 (1) 2:44.42 (1)

173 HOMOLA Matyáš - 3:14.93 (3) 3:14.27 (3)

  H + 1600ccm bez omezení  

1 260 KRÁL Ivo Svijany racing 2:40.14 (1) 2:29.18 (1) 5:09.32

2 262 RUS Olda KOOBRA 2:45.69 (2) 2:46.30 (2) 5:31.99 22.67

3 252 BLAŽEK Jan Opel Racing 2:48.71 (3) 2:46.80 (3) 5:35.51 26.19

4 213 BLÁHA Bláha Joba team 3:08.99 (4) 3:11.81 (4) 6:20.80 1:11.48

5 228 HOMOLA Martin - 3:18.79 (5) 3:19.21 (5) 3:15.47 (1) 6:34.26 1:24.94

DNS - 3.kolo

213 BLÁHA Bláha Joba team 3:08.99 (4) 3:11.81 (4)

252 BLAŽEK Jan Opel Racing 2:48.71 (3) 2:46.80 (3)

260 KRÁL Ivo Svijany racing 2:40.14 (1) 2:29.18 (1)

262 RUS Olda KOOBRA 2:45.69 (2) 2:46.30 (2)

  E1 do  900ccm  

1 901 WEBINGER Jiří Historic Team Slaný 3:21.99 (1) 3:23.64 (1) 6:45.63

2 907 SOFRON Michal Kroubang Racing 3:27.23 (2) 3:26.01 (2) 6:53.24 7.61

3 910 NOVÁK Petr st. Trabi racing 3:28.95 (3) 3:27.81 (3) 6:56.76 11.13

4 913 WEBINGEROVÁ BarboraHistoric Team Slaný 3:42.85 (4) 3:38.71 (4) 7:21.56 35.93

5 919 BLAŽEK Vladimír Opel Racing 3:55.54 (5) 3:48.85 (5) 7:44.39 58.76

DNS - 3.kolo

901 WEBINGER Jiří Historic Team Slaný 3:21.99 (1) 3:23.64 (1)

907 SOFRON Michal Kroubang Racing 3:27.23 (2) 3:26.01 (2)

910 NOVÁK Petr st. Trabi racing 3:28.95 (3) 3:27.81 (3)

913 WEBINGEROVÁ BarboraHistoric Team Slaný 3:42.85 (4) 3:38.71 (4)

919 BLAŽEK Vladimír Opel Racing 3:55.54 (5) 3:48.85 (5)

  E1 do 1400ccm  

1 410 VOLENA Jiří JK Motorsport 2:50.82 (1) 2:48.21 (1) 5:39.03

2 402 KROUPA Roman - 2:51.00 (2) 3:02.15 (2) 5:53.15 14.12

DNS - 3.kolo

402 KROUPA Roman - 2:51.00 (2) 3:02.15 (2)

410 VOLENA Jiří JK Motorsport 2:50.82 (1) 2:48.21 (1)

  E1 do 1600ccm  

1 310 POLANECKÝ Aleš Rendy team Racing 2:38.58 (1) 2:41.80 (1) 2:37.79 (1) 5:16.37

2 530 KABOUREK Ondřej- 2:48.93 (2) 2:50.64 (2) 5:39.57 23.20

3 518 VOREL Vlastimil - 3:08.48 (3) 3:07.20 (2) 3:07.15 (3) 6:14.35 57.98

DNS - 2.kolo

530 KABOUREK Ondřej- 2:48.93 (2) 2:50.64 (2)

  E1 do 2000ccm  

1 515 DVORSKÝ Petr PROFI RACING 2:33.55 (2) 2:31.33 (1) 5:04.88

2 605 KRČEK Lukáš www.carbon-parts.cz 2:33.49 (1) 2:33.39 (2) 5:06.88 2.00

3 604 KRČEK Josef www.carbon-parts.cz 2:40.09 (4) 2:40.67 (3) 5:20.76 15.88

4 501 ŠŤÁSTKA Jiří LEGR racing team 2:39.28 (3) 2:42.54 (4) 5:21.82 16.94

DNS - 3.kolo

501 ŠŤÁSTKA Jiří LEGR racing team 2:39.28 (3) 2:42.54 (4)

515 DVORSKÝ Petr PROFI RACING 2:33.55 (2) 2:31.33 (1)

604 KRČEK Josef www.carbon-parts.cz 2:40.09 (4) 2:40.67 (3)

605 KRČEK Lukáš www.carbon-parts.cz 2:33.49 (1) 2:33.39 (2)

  E1 + 2000ccm bez omezení  

1 705 LÁTR Miroslav Fučík s.r.o 2:37.68 (1) 2:37.95 (1) 5:15.63

2 707 WUTSCHKA Pavel VW motorsport 2:42.69 (2) 2:46.56 (2) 5:29.25 13.62

3 721 URBANEC Marcel Motorsport 2:52.66 (3) 2:50.70 (3) 5:43.36 27.73

4 717 NOVÝ Dušan 2:56.88 (4) 2:58.01 (4) 5:54.89 39.26

DNF - 1.kolo

701 HRUŠKA Jirka Historic Team Slaný
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DNS - 2.kolo

701 HRUŠKA Jirka Historic Team Slaný

DNS - 3.kolo

701 HRUŠKA Jirka Historic Team Slaný

705 LÁTR Miroslav Fučík s.r.o 2:37.68 (1) 2:37.95 (1)

707 WUTSCHKA Pavel VW motorsport 2:42.69 (2) 2:46.56 (2)

717 NOVÝ Dušan 2:56.88 (4) 2:58.01 (4)

721 URBANEC Marcel Motorsport 2:52.66 (3) 2:50.70 (3)

  Skupina E2/C volná  

1 880 ČERNÝ Ctibor JR Motorport 2:21.95 (1) 2:22.11 (1) 4:44.06

2 804 PEŠEK Vladimír P.P Motorsport 2:29.37 (2) 2:28.84 (2) 4:58.21 14.15

DNS - 1.kolo

801 BURSA Jan Elektrobursa

803 BURSA Luděk Elektrobursa

888 CEBE Robert -

DNS - 2.kolo

801 BURSA Jan Elektrobursa

803 BURSA Luděk Elektrobursa

888 CEBE Robert -

DNS - 3.kolo

801 BURSA Jan Elektrobursa

803 BURSA Luděk Elektrobursa

804 PEŠEK Vladimír P.P Motorsport 2:29.37 (2) 2:28.84 (2)

880 ČERNÝ Ctibor JR Motorport 2:21.95 (1) 2:22.11 (1)

888 CEBE Robert -

  Hosté  

1 997 NOVOTNÝ Milan - 2:48.36 (1) 3:13.56 (1) 6:01.92

DNS - 3.kolo

997 NOVOTNÝ Milan - 2:48.36 (1) 3:13.56 (1)


